
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Jatiyo Protibondhi Unnayan Foundation

Ministry of Social Welfare
A/2, Section- 14, Mirpur, Dhaka-1206.

Em4i.l : .i 
pu{3 8 @ya.h go.c.om

Memo no: 41.02.0000.006.00.051.2018(lPart-l)-1373 Date:2711212018

e-GP Tender Notice

package: (a) 51.2018.egp-01-2018-19-53, (b) 5l.20l8.egp-02-2018-19-53 ,(c)
5 1.20 1 8.egp-03-20 1 8- 1 9-50, (d) 5 1.20 1 8-part-0 I .egp-04-20 1 8- 1 9-50

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal
(http:i/www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following package:

This is an online e-CP tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP

System Portal and no offline/hardcopy will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal
(http://www.eprocure. gov.bd) is required

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal

have to be deposited online through any registered banks' branches up to date and time
mentioned in the notice.

Further information and guidelines are available in

e-GP Help Desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). The

tender to annul the tender process or to reject any

award without assigning any reason thereof.

the National e-GP.System Portal and from

authority reserves the right to accept any

or all tenders at any time prior to contact

/g
11(

(Sheikh Ham
(Joi Secretary)

ff.""1

SI Tender ID
No.

Name of package Last date and
time for tender

selling

Last date and
time for tender

security
submission

Tender
closing
date and

time
I 266429 Procurement of assistive Device 29-January 20L9

12:30
29 January 2019

12:3O

29 January
2019
L2:40

2 266s08 Procurement of therapy
Equipments

29January 2019

14:00
29 January 20L9

t4:15
29 January
20L9
14:30

aJ 266463 Procurement of assistive Device 20-January 2019
12:00

20 January 2019

t2:20
20 January
2019
13:00

4 255509 Procurement of therapy
Equipments

ZZ-January 2019
12:58

20 January 2019

12:59

20 January
2019
14:00

e-tender-advertisment

Director( Admin. & Finance)


